
Part number
DATE

DWN

APPROVED

QTY

Atot

Scale

THIRD
ANGLE

PROJECTION

Description
Note

Time of production

Sht 1 of 1 sht02/08/2016

D.N

1:2

WIRING DIAGRAM SLD08
FOR 70303 ASSY

Material

TX

RELAY OVERLOAD SETTINGS 
Set at 10 AMPS
Set to AUTO

GR - GREY
BK - BLACK

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER MATERIAL DESCRIPTION QT
Y.

1 48514/B ELECTRICAL PANEL COMPLETE 1
2 48512 REAR PANEL COMPLETE 1
3 44036 ELECTRICAL PANEL PROTECTION 1
4 47105/A  BRACKET PRESSURE GAUGE MM.63 1
5 47105 N/A GAUGE BACK/A 63mm 400bar 1/4"M BSPP 60°S 1
6 47210/A ADJ. THERMOSTAT 1000mm LONG 30-150° C 1
7 44916 BURNER SWITCH 1
8 44917 START PUSH BUTTON 1
9 44918 STOP PUSH BUTTON 1

10 44919/A CONTACTOR C-11D10 12A 400V 50Hz 1
11 44920/A THERMAL OVERLOAD RELAY NTH-11 8-11A 1
12 PA29095210 RD3 CHEMICAL VALVE/BLACK KNOB 1/4BSP MM 1
13 44542 70921/O HOSETAIL CHEMICAL TAP 1/4F BSPP 6mm BARB 2
14 48430 M BENDPROOF M20x1.5 Ø 7-12 BLACK 1
15 70534 SINGLE CONNECTOR 2.5 mm² 1
16 33368 RUBBER GROMMET (13 x 17 x 22 x 7 x 1.8),HOLE 13mm 2
18 PA29009940/A T PIECE WITH PRESS SWITCH COMPLETE 1
19 70036/N00470 70036/N HOSE PETROCAR 10L/L dn 6 X 13 470mm 1
20 44539 70036/A DETERGENT HOSE 1335mm 1
21 46239 SPRING HOSE CLAMP 9.3/9.9 1
22 70050/B FULL NUT  M4 x 0.7 - 6 9
23 70102/X SCREW HEXAGONAL HEAD M4x0.7x40 2
24 70104/I SCREW HEX HEAD M6 x 1.00 x 16 -4.8 2
25 70141/I POZI PAN HEAD  M4 x 0.7 x 16 9
26 70200/E FLAT WASHER 6.50 x 13 x 1.20 2
27 70210/B INTERNAL TOOTH LOCK WASHER M 4 10
28 70210/D INTERNAL TOOTH LOCK WASHER M 6 2
29 70411/0080A HO5V-K 1 x 0.75mm² BLUE COMPLETE 4
30 70412/0175A HO5V-K 1 x 0.75mm² BROWN COMPLETE 3
31 70412/0200A HO5V-K 1 x 0.75mm² BROWN COMPLETE 1
32 70499 HO5VV-F 4G x 0.75mm² PVC BLACK CABLE-950mm-8 CONN 1
33 70363/D HO5VV-F 5G x 1.5mm² PVC BLACK CABLE-910mm-9 CONN 1
34 70507 HO5VV-F 4G x 1.5mm² PVC BLACK CABLE COMPLETE-5000mm 1
35 70468 4P 10A INDUSTRIAL 3 PHASE PLUG TOP-WITH GLAND 1
36 70570 CABLE TIE G100x2.5N 2
37 70571 CABLE TIE G200x4.6N 1

AutoCAD SHX Text
02

AutoCAD SHX Text
03

AutoCAD SHX Text
BURNER ELECTRICAL BOX

AutoCAD SHX Text
01

AutoCAD SHX Text
L2

AutoCAD SHX Text
L3

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
MB

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
01

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
02

AutoCAD SHX Text
14

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
13

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
A2

AutoCAD SHX Text
A1

AutoCAD SHX Text
C-11D10

AutoCAD SHX Text
01

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
98

AutoCAD SHX Text
96

AutoCAD SHX Text
A2

AutoCAD SHX Text
14/22

AutoCAD SHX Text
97

AutoCAD SHX Text
95

AutoCAD SHX Text
NTH-11

AutoCAD SHX Text
01

AutoCAD SHX Text
02

AutoCAD SHX Text
P

AutoCAD SHX Text
TH

AutoCAD SHX Text
01

AutoCAD SHX Text
PB

AutoCAD SHX Text
04

AutoCAD SHX Text
03

AutoCAD SHX Text
01

AutoCAD SHX Text
PB

AutoCAD SHX Text
02

AutoCAD SHX Text
01

AutoCAD SHX Text
02

AutoCAD SHX Text
L1

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
04

AutoCAD SHX Text
PA29009940/A

AutoCAD SHX Text
15

AutoCAD SHX Text
18

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
33

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
9

AutoCAD SHX Text
10

AutoCAD SHX Text
11

AutoCAD SHX Text
35

AutoCAD SHX Text
BK

AutoCAD SHX Text
GR

AutoCAD SHX Text
GR

AutoCAD SHX Text
BK

AutoCAD SHX Text
30

AutoCAD SHX Text
30

AutoCAD SHX Text
29

AutoCAD SHX Text
31

AutoCAD SHX Text
29

AutoCAD SHX Text
29

AutoCAD SHX Text
7

AutoCAD SHX Text
30

AutoCAD SHX Text
29

AutoCAD SHX Text
32

AutoCAD SHX Text
34

AutoCAD SHX Text
V2

AutoCAD SHX Text
W1

AutoCAD SHX Text
V1

AutoCAD SHX Text
U2

AutoCAD SHX Text
W2

AutoCAD SHX Text
U1

AutoCAD SHX Text
M

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
01


	Sheets and Views
	Model


